



BILL TO: AVENUE LOGISTICS LLC 325 W OHIO STREET 3RD FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60654 INVOICE DATE: 03/10/2025 INVOICE #: R80498 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 04/10/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
03/07/2025		1216 Hoyt Street SE, Grand Rapids, MI, 49512 - 1 General Street, Ada, OK, 74820			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00

TOTAL	
\$1,900.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



**Bill To Information** Please send invoices and backup information to: Email: ap@avenuelogistics.com Sent By:Austen CollinsEmailacollins@avenuelogistics.comPhone(773) 943-6252FaxOfficeKANSAS CITY OFFICE

## Rate/Route Confirmation for ROYAL3 INC \$1,900.00

				Ship	ment Details				
Shipm	nent#		7073576	1	BOL #		Carrier Miles	968.6	62
							Temperature	-	
	Ref/PO		29395 /2	9395	Eq Type	53' Van			
Today	s Date	e	3/7/2025	08:05	Eq ID				
Descr	iption	of Merch:	RACK - M	IETAL PALLET @ 50	00.00 Pounds				
				Car	rier Details				
Carrie	er	ROYAL3 INC	Driver Nar	ne		ASTA	MIJAC DISPATCH	HER	
MC		944686	Dispatch F	hone	(630) 485-7370				
DOT #	<b>#</b>	2828543	Fax						
SCAC		ZFIH	Carrier Re	f					
				St	op Details				
Stop	Туре	Pcs/Typ	e/Wt	Address		Appt Date	Appt Time	PU/De	lv#
1	Picku	p PALLET	5000 lbs	TUFF COVER 1216 HOYT STREE GRAND RAPIDS, I <b>PN:</b> (616) 241-61	VI, 49512	3/7/25	08:00 - 15:00	29395	
2	Delive	ery PALLET	5000 lbs	FLEX N GATE OKL 1 GENERAL STREI ADA, OK, 74820 <b>PN:</b> (580) 235-28	ET,	3/10/25	08:00 - 12:00	29395	
				Shipm	ent Line Items				
Total	Pcs:		Total Pallets:		Total We	eight: 5000 lbs			
				Carrier	Rate Agreement				
lter		Charge E Line Haul	Description	Unit Pric \$1,900	e Unit Typ .00 Flat Rate	e UnitQ	uantity 1 Total:	Rate \$1,900.00 <b>\$1,900.00</b>	Note

## ROYAL3 INC 6850 W 63RD STREET, CHICAGO, IL (If this is not your information, notify dispatch immediately)

## Signature \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_

## Terms of Agreement

1. \_\_\_\_\_\_ 2. PLEASE HAVE DRIVER CALL 773-945-0999

- 4. The rate includes fuel surcharge, and no other rates or charges, including carrier tariffs, shall apply. By signing this Contract for Transportation or accepting the load, the carrier agrees to the Motor Carrier Agreement terms.
- 5. CARRIER confirms insurance coverage of at least \$1,000,000 in auto and general liability, and \$100,000 in cargo coverage.
- 6. Compensation may be withheld for double-brokering, rail movement, freight consolidation, or non-fulfillment of services.
- 7. Trailer Seals: Apply a seal and note its number on the bill of lading before leaving the shipper. Seals can only be broken with Avenue Logistics Management's written approval. Delivering without the intact seal may lead to a claim.

9.

10. BILLING INSTRUCTIONS: All AP Questions or Invoice Status requests: apquestions@avenuelogistics.com Documents:

ap@avenuelogistics.com Documentation Required- Invoice and POD. If applicable, Lumper Receipt, Scale Ticket, Escort Receipt, Detention Slip or IN/OUT times on POD. Direct Line: 773-945-1006 Fax: 312-661-9150

<sup>3.</sup> Carrier must advise if any delivery schedules, specifications, instructions, or requirements cannot be legally accomplished, or if the avoidance of any fines, penalties, or deductions would require or result in the violation of any laws or regulations.

<sup>8.</sup> Travel directions from Avenue Logistics are informational. Carriers must ensure lawful and safe operation of vehicles and contents, complying with all laws and regulations.

			Shippe	r No	52911	
	A. I		Carrie	r No	1 1	
	Avenue Lo	SIDECI	· Carrow ·	Date	3725	
0:	(Name of	Carrier)				
onsignee Hey-N-G.		Shipper Juli (	wir Inc			
treet _ 1 General	Street .	Street 1215 14	-11 Street S	F		
Pestination Ada, OK	74870	Origin Grad	Kpil, MT	4450		
loute		Emergency Response Phone No.		Vehi Num		
o. Shipping HM*	Kind of Packaging, Description of Art Special Marks and Exceptions	ticles,	Weight (subject to correction)	Rate	CHARGES	
4,356 00 6-6 1		REWORK		<u></u>		
	FNG POT 24697					
		3/10/25				
	Aud <	whason				
2 SKIPS -	3. P.A. B.IL KO. FNG	Lado	= 4.760-16	-		
then transporting hazardous materials include the technical or rovide emergency response phone number in case of incident	chemical name for n.o.s. (not otherwise specified) or generic de or accident in box above.	escription of material with appropriate UN of	or NA number as defined in US DO	T Emergency Col	mmunication Standard (HM-126	
EMIT O.D. TO:				C.O.D.		
DDRESS:	COD Amt:	PREPAID \$				
IOTE - Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are equired to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared alue of the property.	Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be deliveree to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor sha sign the following statement:		TOTAL CHARGES: \$			
alue of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby pecifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	The carrier shall not make delivery freight and all other lawful charges.	FREIGHT CHARGES:				
per	Signature Signature Signature	re (Signature of Consignor) except when box at are to t collect				
ill of Lading, the property described above in ap ondition of contents of packages unknown), marke aid carrier (the word carrier being understood th orporation in possession of the property under the it said destination if on it's route, otherwise to delive mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of ereunder shall be subject to all the Bill of Lading ter the date of shipment.	parent good order except as noted (contents and d, consigned and destined as indicated above which roughout this contract as meaning any person or contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery rto another carrier on the route to said destination. It of said property, that every service to be performed	classification and the said terms himself and his assigns. NOTICE: Freight moving unde in effect on the date of this Bill asserted oral or written contra respect to this freight, except 1	s and conditions are hereby or this Bill of Lading is subject of Lading. This notice super ct, promise, representation of to the extent of any written	agreed to by t to the classific sedes and neg or understandi contract whic	he shipper and accepted ations and lawfully filed tar gates any claimed, alleged ng between the parties w h establishes lawful contr	
HIPPER	CARRIER THE CARRIER					
ER	PER			G		
		DATE 3/	7 5		5	
	E HAZARDOUS MATERIALS AS REFERENCED IN 49CFR / 17					